
IFP Quick Contacts
Broker Services Unit (BSU)

Email:   brokers@brighthealthcare.com
Phone: 888.325.1747; M-F 8:00am – 6:00pm CT

Member Services

For members in:
Alabama, Arizona, Colorado, Florida, Illinois, 
Oklahoma, North Carolina, Nebraska, South 
Carolina and Tennessee

English:  855.827.4448
Spanish: 800-882-2520
M-F 8:00am – 8:00pm Local Time

For members in:
California, Georgia, Texas, Virginia,  and Utah

English:  844.926.4524
Spanish: 844.926.4523
M-F 8:00am – 8:00pm Local Time

Bright HealthCare Distribution Team

Kari KlaasVice President of Sales
kklaas@brighthealthcare.com

Individual & Family Plans Distribution Team
Leigh CaldwellAssociate Vice President (AL, FL, GA)
813.489.3887 lcaldwell@brighthealthcare.com

Cardy AlexisSales Manager - FL
239.333.7671 calexis@brighthealthcare.com

Sebastian VilladiegoSales Manager - FL
785.554.7143 svilladiego@brighthealthcare.com

Stacy BurnellTerritory Developer - FL
813.361.8666sburnell@brighthealthcare.com

Rodelys PerryVirtual Broker Manager - FL
813.260.0495 rperry@brighthealthcare.com

Krista EvansBroker Manager - Tampa
941.256.4698 kevans@brighthealthcare.com

Jodie SmithBroker Manager - GA
727.492.0265 jsmith@brighthealthcare.com

Alan HornerBroker Manager – North FL & AL
727.424.2424 ahorner@brighthealthcare.com

Maleydis VelazquezBroker Manager - Miami
786.380.7698 mvelazquez@brighthealthcare.com

Dewrit JacksonTerritory Developer - GA
216.438.0414 djackson@brighthealthcare.com

Courtney JonesAssociate Vice President (AZ, CA, CO, IL, NC, NE, OK, SC, TN, TX, UT, VA)
423.773.1866 cjones@brighthealthcare.com

Sheila PriorSales Manager – AZ, CO, NC, NE, TN
602.501.3439sprior@brighthealthcare.com

Alvin SimsSales Director - TX
817.304.9107 asims@brighthealthcare.com

Tom FenoglioBroker Manager – NC, TN
423.322.3923 tfenoglio@brighthealthcare.com

Jessica LopezBroker Manager - TX
281.771.6634 jessicalopez@brighthealthcare.com

Steven PopowitzVirtual Broker Manager 
AZ, CA, CO, NE, OK, TN, UT
763.442.2208 spopowitz@brighthealthcare.com

Carl SchwappachVirtual Broker Manager
IL, NC, SC, TX, VA
720.575.6260 cschwappach@brighthealthcare.com

Il, nc, sc, tx, vaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

Visit our Broker Portal (brighthealthbroker.com)

• Broker Events Hub & OnDemand Training
• Enrollment Systems for all Lines of Business
• Contracting and Commissions

• Customizable marketing materials
• Plan Documents and directions
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